Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006
Specifications
General
 Dimensions (WxDxH) 188.8 x 106.5 x 35.5 mm (7.5” × 4.2” × 1.4”)
 Power Consumption 15 W (Typical)
 Power Input Min. 24 W (10~30 VDC) (e.g +24V @ 1 A)

HDD: 1 Grms @ sine, 12 ~ 300 Hz, 1O ct./min,
1hr/axis.
Ordering Information
Hardware
 UNO-2053-GDA0 GX1-300, 64 MB SDRAM, PC Card, 2xLAN, 2xCOM
 UNO-2053-HDA0 GX1-300, 128 MB SDRAM, PC Card, 2xLAN, 2xCOM
 UNO-HD20-A UNO-2000 HDD extension kit
Hardware with OS
 UNO-2053CE-GDA2 UNO-2053-GDA0 with 32 MB CF and CE .NET 4.2